
Pizza and Wine 
make life more divine



SANGRIA 
Your choice of original, citrus or berry

Alcohol Not for Persons Under the Age of 18.

12990
Per 1 Litre

7490
Per 500ml

4090
Per Glass (300ml)



Alcohol Not for Persons Under the Age of 18.

COCKTAILS

80.90
79.90
78.90
85.90
74.90

MOJITO

PIÑA COLADA

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

79.90
CRANBERRY COSMO

MIMOSA  CRANBERRY / ORANGE

MARGARITA

MOCKTAILS

6490
EACH



Alcohol Not for Persons Under the Age of 18.

7990

8290

EACH

EACH

Schweppes is a  
trademark of  

The Coca-Cola  
Company© 2024.

GIN

MIXERS
SCHWEPPES FLORAL PINK            25.90

SCHWEPPES GRAPEFRUIT            25.90

COKE, DRY LEMON,                        25.90 
GINGER ALE, TONIC WATER,  
LEMONADE, SODA WATER	

RED BULL (250ml)                              46.90	
Regular, Watermelon, 
Apricot & Strawberry

PLAY (250ml)                                       41.90

GORDON’S 	 28.90

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	 34.90

BOMBAY BRAMBLE                          34.90



	
		  Glass (250ml)	 Bottle	

WINE
SELECTION
DRY ROSÉ

SEMI-SWEET

SPARKLING

RED

WHITES

THE
PERFECT
START

Ideal with our
white meat dishes

Best enjoyed with white
meat dishes and salads

Perfect with our pizzas,
pastas or meat dishes

			
JC LE ROUX LE DOMAINE 	                           190.90

	
GRAÇA                                                 127.90 	
Light off-dry wine, rich in 			 
colour, fruity in taste. Made 		
from a blend of Sauvignon 			
Blanc, Sémillon, Pinotage 			 
and Colombard grapes.			 
				  
FOUR COUSINS 	          46.90	 128.90	
A fruity, easy-drinking 			 
wine with tropical 			 
flavours and a silky finish.

NEDERBURG	 50.90	 141.90	
A lovely pale rosé with 			 
aromas of candy floss, 			 
cherries, strawberries 			 
and dried herbs.

LEOPARD’S LEAP		  169.90
CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR 
Bursts of fresh red fruits, with  
citrus-like aromas complemented  
by pomegranate nuances.

	
	

Alcohol Not for Persons Under the Age of 18.

	
		  Glass (250ml)	 Bottle
GRAÇA		  128.90
A light, crisp, off-dry 
white wine with a slight sparkle.

VAN LOVEREN 	                             59.90	 167.90
SAUVIGNON BLANC	  
This aromatic and 	full-bodied wine has 		
hints of melon and 	figs on the palate.

TWO OCEANS 	                              46.90	  126.90	
SAUVIGNON BLANC 	  
With its grassy nuances, 	this dry wine
is light, crisp, remarkably fresh and 
very palatable. 
 
DURBANVILLE HILLS 	                 64.90	 182.90	
SAUVIGNON BLANC	  
With a full mouthfeel, this wine is a 
combination of yellow citrus, lime 
and sugar snaps with a hint of 
asparagus and a crisp acidity. 
 
SPIER CHARDONNAY	 61.90	 172.90	
Subtle nuanced citrus, Golden 			 
Delicious apples, ripe nectarines and the 
creaminess of a vanilla bean crème brulée. 

LEOPARD’S LEAP                                              172.90	
CHENIN BLANC 	  
Medium-bodied wine, zesty lemon and 
lime notes with layers of sweet melon 
and subtle green herbaceous aromas. 
   

FOUR COUSINS	 47.90	   129.90	
NATURAL SWEET WHITE 	   
A fragrant, sunshine-coloured 	
wine with a gentle 	  
honeysuckle perfume.  

DROSTDY HOF	 46.90 	        126.90	
ADELPRACHT                      	   	   
A well-balanced, fruity white wine to 
complement any occasion. 

	
TWO OCEANS	 47.90	 129.90	
CAB SAV MERLOT	  
Full of berry aromas with  
undertones of grassiness.  
This wine is medium-bodied  
and fruity.
		
THE WOLFTRAP	 55.90	 154.90	
A rich, deep red blend 			 
that includes Syrah, 			 
Mourvèdre and Viognier. 
			    
NEDERBURG	 52.90	 152.90	
CLASSIC MERLOT		   
Flavours of cocoa and black  
cherry, velvety texture and a hint 
of exotic masala and peppercorn. 
 
NEDERBURG		  172.90	
BARONNE 
�A medium-bodied, smooth 
dry red showing delectable fruit 
and maturation flavours. 

RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD		  485.90 
CLASSIQUE
Inviting cranberry and black cherry 
aromas with an earthy, mineral focus 
supported by well-integrated oak.



Alcohol Not for Persons Under the Age of 18.

Sprite and Iconic Spark 
Design are trademarks 
of The Coca-Cola  
Company© 2024.

 PEACH HIBISCUS, 
 BLUEBERRY WATERMELON,

FRUITY STRAWBERRY, VERY CHERRY 
BERRY, MOJITO OR APPLE & LITCHI 

BRUTAL FRUIT  
(Litchi Sèche /  Ruby Apple)

BERNINI (Blush) 

HUNTER’S (Gold / Dry)

SAVANNA (Dry / Light)

FLYING FISH (Lemon)

SKYY VODKA

SMIRNOFF VODKA

J&B

BELL’S

JAMESON

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

GLENFIDDICH 12 YR

KLIPDRIFT

RICHELIEU

HENNESSY VSOP

BACARDI RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN RUM

SPICED GOLD RUM

30.90

27.90

28.90 

30.90

42.90

46.90

59.90

27.90

27.90

70.90

31.90

27.90

27.90

42.90

46.90

42.90 

44.90

46.90

CIDERS & 
SPRITZERS

THE MOMENT
SPIRITS

CELEBRATE

JÄGERMEISTER

JÄGERBOMB
2x Shots & 1x Red Bull

JOSE CUERVO GOLD TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO SILVER TEQUILA

40.90

99.90
 

39.90

39.90

SHOOTERS

46.90

42.90BEER ~ HEINEKEN® 0.0 

CIDER ~ SAVANNA 0.0

ALCOHOL-FREE

                           

WINDHOEK DRAUGHT (440ml)

STELLA ARTOIS

HEINEKEN®

HEINEKEN® SILVER

CORONA 

CASTLE LAGER 

CASTLE LITE

CASTLE DOUBLE MALT

CARLING BLACK LABEL
			 
DRAUGHT ON TAP Where available. 

35.90

38.90

39.90 

37.90

48.90

41.90

42.90 

42.90

45.90

BEERS

INTERNATIONAL

LOCAL

CASTLE LAGER (500ml) 
	
CASTLE LITE (500ml)

47.90

49.90

4890 8690
500ml 1L

SODA 
FOUNTAIN MIXER 

ADD

21.90
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